PRACTICAS DE LABORATORIO
GRUPOS M3, TE®

AGUILAR PEREZ, LUCIA
ANTUNEZ ALEGRE, TERESA
BOBIS RAMOS, CARMEN

BRAVO MAQUEDA, CAROLINA
CALADO GORDILLO, MARIA
DOMINGUEZ RAMON, LUCIA
ESTEVEZ CAMPOS, CLARA
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, RAFAEL

GIL RAMIREZ, MARIA DEL ROSARIO
JURADO CHAPADO, MARIA ARANZAZU
PARRA RUIZ, CLARA

PEREZ VERA, ALEJANDRO
AGUILAR PALOS, JAVIER
BERMUDO MOLINA, MANUEL
BORRALLO NIETO, ALICIA
BRENES CARO, ANTONIO
CABELLO CALADO, LAURA
CARO RUEDA, CYNTHIA
DORADO HERNANDEZ, CARMEN
DURAN CASTRO, ALEJANDRO
EGEA JIMENEZ, ROBERTO
FUENTES GINES, NURIA
GALLARDO GUILLEN, VANESA
GARCIA FALCON, MANUEL
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO
GORDILLO JULIAN, TERESA
JARAMILLO MARTIN, NEREA
LOPEZ HERMIDA, PILAR
MURNOZ MONTERO, JESUS
ORTEGA PEDRERO, JAVIER
SANCHEZ VINUESA, ESTRELLA
VILLANUEVA NUNEZ, AROHA DEL CA
VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ, LAURA

QUIMICA FiSICA |

Grupo
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3

Curso 2021-2022

Fecha Lugar

6-13/0Oct
Lab. 10.35
10:00-14:00 (Edificio blanco)

6-13/0ct
Lab. 10.35
16:00-20:00 (Edificio blanco)



